Mallon O1l Company
Attn: Teresa Mc Andrewrs
P.O. Box 3256

Carlsbad, NM 88220

Wadi 9 #1
Eddy County
240 240 3/4 1.31 3.15 3.15
744 5.04 23/4 4.81 2426 27.41
1234 4.90 4172 7.88 38.59 65.99
1738 5.04 33/4 6.56 33.08 99.07
1994 2.56 212 4.38 11.20 110.27
2254 2.60 21722 438 11.38 121.64
2599 3.45 112 2.63 9.06 130.70
3087 488 1172 2.63 12.81 143.51
3560 473 3/4 1.31 6.21 149.72
4034 4.74 1172 2.63 12.44 162.16
4508 4.74 3/4 1.31 6.22 168.38
4980 472 112 2.63 12.39 180.77
5400 4.20 11/4 2.19 9.19 189.96
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7 L/(%’ﬂ;hcd mstrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 day of
/e , 1997 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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Notary Public







